
Solarium
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A/C INSTALLED
LED LIGHTS - INSIDE & OUTSIDE
KITCHEN APPLIANCES - HOB, OVEN, DISHWASHER, MICROWAVE, WASHING MACHINE
ROOF SOLARIUM
PRIVATE SWIMMING POOL
ELECTRIC SHUTTERS
PARKING PORCH AREA
DOMOTICA - SMART HOME TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRIC CAR SLIDING GATE

LUXURY VILLAS - SWIMMING POOL & ROOF SOLARIUM
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM NEW BUILD ONE LEVEL HOMES

CALLE JUAN DE HERRERA, 30740 SAN PEDRO DEL PINATAR, MURCIA
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L U X V I L L A S

38.10 M²97.80 M2

97.80 M2

3

3

97.80 M2

97.80 M2

3

4

5

6  3 DORM 2 BANO 97.80 M2 266.21 M2

3 97.80 M2

PARCELA
PLOT SIZE

4 MESES DESDE CONTRATO    |    4 MONTHS BUILD TIME FROM CONTRACT RESERVATION 10,000 EURO
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259.63 M2
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279.64 M2

262.87 M2

38.10 M²
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38.10 M²

38.10 M²

419.950 €

419,950 €

459,950 €

419.950 €

419.950 €

PARK FACING
PARQUE

PARK FACING
PARQUE

479.950 €

DELIVERY TIME FROM NOW4 MONTHS

PILOTO FULLY FURNISHED WITH PERGOLA AND SUMMER KITCHEN

joyce dewilde
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joyce dewilde


